



Connecticut Department Of Transportation

11/19/2025

Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Call Order: 007 **Contract ID:** 0092-0687 **Counties:** New Haven
Letting Date: November 19, 2025 2:00 pm **District(s):** District 3 - New Haven
Advertised on: 10/1/2025 12:00:00 AM **Contract Time:** 975 CALENDAR DAYS **Min:** **Max:**
Contract Description: REHABILITATION OF THE TOMLINSON BRIDGE (BRIDGE NO. 00337) U.S. **Project(s):** N/A
ROUTE 1 AND P&W RAILROAD OVER THE QUINNIPIAC RIVER

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	Mohawk Northeast Inc	\$29,989,776.00	100.00%



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0092-0687

Counties: New Haven

Letting Date: November 19, 2025

District(s): District 3 - New Haven

Call Order: 007

Project(s): N/A

Contract Time: 975 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: REHABILITATION OF THE TOMLINSON BRIDGE (BRIDGE NO. 00337) U.S. ROUTE 1 AND P&W RAILROAD OVER THE QUINNIPIAC RIVER

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 1

Cat Alt Set:

Cat Alt Member:

0010	0020763	36.000	100.00000	3,600.00		
DISPOSAL OF SEDIMENTS ** See Special Provisions **		ton				
0020	0020765	500.000	50.00000	25,000.00		
GUANO ABATEMENT ** See Special Provisions **		c.f.				
0030	0020801	(1.000)	15,000.00000	15,000.00		
ASBESTOS ABATEMENT ** See Special Provisions **		LS				
0040	0090131	4.000	100,000.00000	400,000.00		
ACCESS PLATFORM ** See Special Provisions **		ea.				
0050	0100250	(1.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00		
LOCK MACHINERY ** See Special Provisions **		LS				
0060	0100424	(1.000)	2,000.00000	2,000.00		
WATER TRANSPORTATION FOR INSPECTION PERSONNEL ** See Special Provisions **		LS				
0070	0100427	(1.000)	250,000.00000	250,000.00		
WATER RESCUE OPERATIONS ** See Special Provisions **		LS				
0080	0101000	(1.000)	5,000.00000	5,000.00		
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH AND SAFETY ** See Special Provisions **		LS				
0090	0101130	6.000	200.00000	1,200.00		
ENVIRONMENTAL WORK - SOLIDIFICATION ** See Special Provisions **		ton				



Tabulation of Bids

Page: 2

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0100	0101143 20,000.000 HANDLING AND DISPOSAL OF REGULATED ITEMS (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions ** est.	1.00000	20,000.00				
0110	0125499 (1.000) ACCEPTANCE TESTING ** See Special Provisions ** LS	250,000.00000	250,000.00				
0120	0125740 (1.000) TECHNICAL MANUALS ** See Special Provisions ** LS	10,000.00000	10,000.00				
0130	0177150 (1.000) GENERAL BUILDING RENOVATION ** See Special Provisions ** LS	500,000.00000	500,000.00				
0140	0201001 (1.000) CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS	25,000.00000	25,000.00				
0150	0201700 (1.000) REMOVE DIRT AND DEBRIS ** See Special Provisions ** LS	5,000.00000	5,000.00				
0160	0202000 210.000 EARTH EXCAVATION c.y.	120.00000	25,200.00				
0170	0202315 128.000 DISPOSAL OF CONTROLLED MATERIALS ** See Special Provisions ** ton	85.00000	10,880.00				
0180	0202529 350.000 CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT l.f.	20.00000	7,000.00				
0190	0209001 45.000 FORMATION OF SUBGRADE s.y.	60.00000	2,700.00				
0200	0210821 5,000.000 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL ** See Special Provisions ** est.	1.00000	5,000.00				
0210	0213100 40.000 GRANULAR FILL c.y.	150.00000	6,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Page: 3

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0220	0219001	700.000	10.00000	7,000.00				
SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM l.f.								
0230	0219011	14.000	250.00000	3,500.00				
SEDIMENT CONTROL SYSTEM AT CATCH BASIN ** See Special Provisions ** ea.								
0240	0304002	15.000	250.00000	3,750.00				
PROCESSED AGGREGATE BASE c.y.								
0250	0305000	110.000	100.00000	11,000.00				
PROCESSED AGGREGATE ton								
0260	0406124	150.000	60.00000	9,000.00				
BITUMINOUS CONCRETE SURFACE PATCHING ** See Special Provisions ** s.y.								
0270	0406158	1,370.000	200.00000	274,000.00				
PMA S0.375 ton								
0280	0406171	10.000	500.00000	5,000.00				
HMA S0.5 ton								
0290	0406173	245.000	250.00000	61,250.00				
HMA S0.25 ton								
0300	0406195	4,000.000	4.25000	17,000.00				
FILLING JOINTS AND CRACKS IN BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT ** See Special Provisions ** l.f.								
0310	0406238	905.000	20.00000	18,100.00				
NON-TRACKING ASPHALT TACK COAT gal								
0320	0406312	1,465.000	15.00000	21,975.00				
GUTTER LINE SEALING FOR BRIDGES ** See Special Provisions ** l.f.								
0330	0406314	1,350.000	0.60000	810.00				
80 MIL PAVEMENT MARKING GROOVE 5" WIDE ** See Special Provisions ** l.f.								



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0340	0406315 4,450.000	0.80000	3,560.00				
80 MIL PAVEMENT MARKING GROOVE l.f. 7" WIDE ** See Special Provisions **							
0350	0406899 (1.000)	2,500.00000	2,500.00				
E-TICKETING (BITUMINOUS LS CONCRETE) ** See Special Provisions **							
0360	0406999 6,050.000	1.00000	6,050.00				
ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT COST est. (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **							
0370	0407006 1,100.000	5.00000	5,500.00				
CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIPS - l.f. SINUSOIDAL MILL ** See Special Provisions **							
0380	0409001 5,700.000	25.00000	142,500.00				
FINE MILLING OF BITUMINOUS s.y. CONCRETE (0" TO 4")							
0390	0409005 4,250.000	30.00000	127,500.00				
REMOVAL OF EXISTING WEARING s.y. SURFACE							
0400	0503872 (1.000)	350,000.00000	350,000.00				
REMOVAL OF BRIDGE MACHINERY ** LS See Special Provisions **							
0410	0503989 15.000	9,000.00000	135,000.00				
RECONSTRUCT CONCRETE DECK c.y. ENDS ** See Special Provisions **							
0420	0504009 245,800.000	1.00000	245,800.00				
RAILROAD PROTECTION (ESTIMATED est. COST)							
0430	0511003 8.000	1,000.00000	8,000.00				
CLEAN EXISTING SCUPPERS ** See ea. Special Provisions **							
0440	0511006 20.000	250.00000	5,000.00				
CLEANING WEEPHOLES ** See ea. Special Provisions **							



Tabulation of Bids

Page: 5

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0450 0511204	11.000	500.00000	5,500.00				
EXTEND EXISTING WEEPHOLES ** See Special Provisions **							
0460 0512011	4.000	1,500.00000	6,000.00				
8" PIPE FOR BRIDGE DRAINAGE ** See Special Provisions **							
0470 0520032	60.000	750.00000	45,000.00				
ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE HEADER ** See Special Provisions **							
0480 0520036	125.000	450.00000	56,250.00				
ASPHALTIC PLUG EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **							
0490 0520041	530.000	185.00000	98,050.00				
PREFORMED JOINT SEAL ** See Special Provisions **							
0500 0520470	60.000	30.00000	1,800.00				
REPAIR EXPANSION JOINT ** See Special Provisions **							
0510 0520907	40.000	30.00000	1,200.00				
REPLACE JOINT SEAL ** See Special Provisions **							
0520 0522130	7.000	4,000.00000	28,000.00				
CLEAN AND FILL BEARING GAPS ** See Special Provisions **							
0530 0522480	2.000	150,000.00000	300,000.00				
POT, SPHERICAL OR DISC BEARINGS (3000 KIPS) ** See Special Provisions **							
0540 0586601	1.000	2,500.00000	2,500.00				
RESET TYPE 'C' CATCH BASIN							
0550 0586603	1.000	3,250.00000	3,250.00				
RESET TYPE 'C' CATCH BASIN DOUBLE GRATE TYPE 1							
0560 0586620	3.000	2,500.00000	7,500.00				
RESET TYPE 'C-L' CATCH BASIN							



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member		(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0570	0586622	1.000	3,250.00000	3,250.00			
RESET TYPE 'C-L' CATCH BASIN DOUBLE GRATE TYPE 1		ea.					
0580	0586750	1.000	750.00000	750.00			
TYPE 'C' CATCH BASIN TOP		ea.					
0590	0586751	1.000	1,500.00000	1,500.00			
TYPE 'C' CATCH BASIN TOP DOUBLE GRATE TYPE 1		ea.					
0600	0586760	3.000	750.00000	2,250.00			
TYPE 'C-L' CATCH BASIN TOP		ea.					
0610	0586761	1.000	1,500.00000	1,500.00			
TYPE 'C-L' CATCH BASIN TOP DOUBLE GRATE TYPE 1		ea.					
0620	0601072	30.000	1,150.00000	34,500.00			
SURFACE REPAIR CONCRETE		c.f.					
0630	0601270	30.000	4,000.00000	120,000.00			
FULL DEPTH PATCH (HIGH EARLY STRENGTH CONCRETE) ** See Special Provisions **		c.y.					
0640	0601318	1,800.000	185.00000	333,000.00			
PARTIAL DEPTH PATCH ** See Special Provisions **		c.f.					
0650	0601733.42	40.000	1,200.00000	48,000.00			
CLASS PCC03342		c.y.					
0660	0601918	2,700.000	30.00000	81,000.00			
THIN POLYMER (EPOXY) OVERLAY ** See Special Provisions **		s.f.					
0670	0602000	5,950.000	3.65000	21,717.50			
DEFORMED STEEL BARS		lb.					
0680	0602030	1,000.000	4.00000	4,000.00			
DEFORMED STEEL BARS - GALVANIZED		lb.					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member		(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0690	0602980	100.000	65.00000	6,500.00			
CLEAN AND COAT EXPOSED REINFORCING STEEL ** See Special Provisions **		I.f.					
0700	0603081	80.000	5,750.00000	460,000.00			
STRUCTURAL STEEL REPAIRS (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **		cwt.					
0710	0603097	(1.000)	250,000.00000	250,000.00			
BALANCE LIFT SPAN ** See Special Provisions **		LS					
0720	0603138	4.000	165,000.00000	660,000.00			
BRIDGE TRAFFIC WARNING GATE ** See Special Provisions **		ea.					
0730	0603139	4.000	265,000.00000	1,060,000.00			
BRIDGE TRAFFIC BARRIER GATE ** See Special Provisions **		ea.					
0740	0603563	(1.000)	225,000.00000	225,000.00			
CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **		LS					
0750	0603591	12.000	5,000.00000	60,000.00			
STRUCTURAL STEEL - MISCELLANEOUS ** See Special Provisions **		cwt.					
0760	0603631	(1.000)	2,500,000.00000	2,500,000.00			
OPERATING MACHINERY ** See Special Provisions **		LS					
0770	0603659	40.000	250.00000	10,000.00			
REPLACE REMOVED OR MISSING RIVETS AND BOLTS WITH HIGH STRENGTH BOLTS ** See Special Provisions **		ea.					
0780	0603726	6,400.000	40.00000	256,000.00			
EMBEDDED GALVANIC ANODES ** See Special Provisions **		ea.					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0790 0603729	20,000.000	75.00000	1,500,000.00				
LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL ** See Special Provisions **							
0800 0603801	8.000	4,000.00000	32,000.00				
STRUCTURAL STEEL ** See Special Provisions **							
0810 0603923	(1.000)	150,000.00000	150,000.00				
ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.1) ** See Special Provisions **							
0820 0604411	24.000	35,000.00000	840,000.00				
TEMPORARY BRIDGE OPERATIONS ** See Special Provisions **							
0830 0604524	(1.000)	250,000.00000	250,000.00				
STAND-BY POWER GENERATION SET ** See Special Provisions **							
0840 0604526	(1.000)	7,500,000.00000	7,500,000.00				
BRIDGE ELECTRICAL AND CONTROL SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **							
0850 0604528	(1.000)	2,000,000.00000	2,000,000.00				
MECHANICAL WORK ** See Special Provisions **							
0860 0653001	14.000	850.00000	11,900.00				
CLEAN EXISTING CATCH BASIN							
0870 0653100	1,200.000	30.00000	36,000.00				
CLEAN EXISTING CULVERT - 12" TO 42" DIAMETER							
0880 0707009	4,300.000	85.00000	365,500.00				
MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING (COLD LIQUID ELASTOMERIC) ** See Special Provisions **							
0890 0813021	24.000	175.00000	4,200.00				
6" GRANITE STONE CURBING							
0900 0814002	25.000	165.00000	4,125.00				
RESET GRANITE STONE CURBING							



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0910	0819002	5,900.000	20.00000	118,000.00			
PENETRATING SEALER PROTECTIVE COMPOUND ** See Special Provisions **		s.y.					
0920	0901005	2.000	5,000.00000	10,000.00			
BOLLARD ** See Special Provisions **		ea.					
0930	0910031	2.000	5,000.00000	10,000.00			
THRIE BEAM ATTACHMENT		ea.					
0940	0910106	25.000	50.00000	1,250.00			
CONVERT BEAM RAIL ** See Special Provisions **		l.f.					
0950	0910300	500.000	35.00000	17,500.00			
METAL BEAM RAIL (R-B MASH)		l.f.					
0960	0910302	340.000	75.00000	25,500.00			
METAL BEAM RAIL (R-B MASH QUARTER POST SPACING)		l.f.					
0970	0911924	2.000	2,000.00000	4,000.00			
R-B END ANCHORAGE-TYPE II		ea.					
0980	0912503	935.000	3.00000	2,805.00			
REMOVE METAL BEAM RAIL		l.f.					
0990	0913000	100.000	3.00000	300.00			
REMOVE CHAIN LINK FENCE		l.f.					
1000	0913045	179.000	100.00000	17,900.00			
8' CHAIN LINK FENCE WITH BARBED WIRE ** See Special Provisions **		l.f.					
1010	0913122	9.000	250.00000	2,250.00			
8 FT CHAIN LINK DOUBLE GATE WITH BARBED WIRE ** See Special Provisions **		l.f.					
1020	0913500	1.000	2,500.00000	2,500.00			
20' CHAIN LINK DOUBLE GATE 8' HIGH WITH BARBED WIRE ** See Special Provisions **		ea.					



Tabulation of Bids

Page: 10

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
1030	0917010	2,000.000	1.00000	2,000.00			
REPAIR GUIDERAIL (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **		est.					
1040	0921001	1,620.000	35.00000	56,700.00			
CONCRETE SIDEWALK		s.f.					
1050	0921005	110.000	50.00000	5,500.00			
CONCRETE SIDEWALK RAMP		s.f.					
1060	0921048	80.000	50.00000	4,000.00			
DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE ** See Special Provisions **		s.f.					
1070	0922500	50.000	195.00000	9,750.00			
BITUMINOUS CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (COMMERCIAL)		s.y.					
1080	0924002	11.000	1,200.00000	13,200.00			
CONCRETE DRIVEWAY RAMP		c.y.					
1090	0944000	380.000	12.00000	4,560.00			
FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL		s.y.					
1100	0950005	380.000	8.00000	3,040.00			
TURF ESTABLISHMENT		s.y.					
1110	0950039	180.000	8.00000	1,440.00			
EROSION CONTROL MATTING TYPE D		s.y.					
1120	0969030	(1.000)	300,000.00000	300,000.00			
PROJECT COORDINATOR (MINIMUM BID) ** See Special Provisions **		LS					
1130	0969055	(1.000)	600,000.00000	600,000.00			
CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL MANAGER AND QUALITY PROGRAM LEVEL 1 ** See Special Provisions **		LS					
1140	0969062	32.000	5,750.00000	184,000.00			
CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **		mo.					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
1150	0970006	25,000.000	1.00000	25,000.00			
TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST)		est.					
1160	0970007	528.000	75.00000	39,600.00			
TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)		hr					
1170	0971001	(1.000)	250,000.00000	250,000.00			
MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **		LS					
1180	0971201	200.000	75.00000	15,000.00			
TAXI SERVICE ** See Special Provisions **		ea.					
1190	0975004	(1.000)	2,848,000.00000	2,848,000.00			
MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT		LS					
1200	0976002	970.000	1.25000	1,212.50			
BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY		day					
1210	0976003	14,000.000	0.25000	3,500.00			
BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - STEADY-BURN		day					
1220	0978002	155.000	75.00000	11,625.00			
TRAFFIC DRUM		ea.					
1230	0979003	12.000	175.00000	2,100.00			
CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III		ea.					
1240	0979005	2,135.000	50.00000	106,750.00			
PEDESTRIAN BARRICADE ** See Special Provisions **		l.f.					
1250	0980020	(1.000)	150,000.00000	150,000.00			
CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING		LS					
1260	0981100	100.000	45.00000	4,500.00			
42" TRAFFIC CONE		ea.					



Tabulation of Bids

Page: 12

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member		(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
1270	1001001	504.000	50.00000	25,200.00			
TRENCHING AND BACKFILLING		I.f.					
1280	1001002	56.000	120.00000	6,720.00			
TRENCHING AND BACKFILLING - TYPE I		I.f.					
1290	1003707	(1.000)	350,000.00000	350,000.00			
BRIDGE ACCESS LIGHTING AND RECEPTACLES ** See Special Provisions **		LS					
1300	1008465	100.000	150.00000	15,000.00			
2" RIGID METAL CONDUIT		I.f.					
1310	1008908	2,000.000	7.50000	15,000.00			
CLEAN EXISTING CONDUIT		I.f.					
1320	1010001	5.000	4,500.00000	22,500.00			
CONCRETE HANDHOLE		ea.					
1330	1010051	23.000	500.00000	11,500.00			
GALVANIZED STEEL HANDHOLE COVER ** See Special Provisions **		ea.					
1340	1010053	21.000	400.00000	8,400.00			
REPLACE HANDHOLE COVER ** See Special Provisions **		ea.					
1350	1010060	12.000	250.00000	3,000.00			
CLEAN EXISTING CONCRETE HANDHOLE		ea.					
1360	1010905	6.000	1,000.00000	6,000.00			
RESET CONCRETE HANDHOLE ** See Special Provisions **		ea.					
1370	1015034	(1.000)	5,000.00000	5,000.00			
GROUNDING AND BONDING ** See Special Provisions **		LS					
1380	1017052	1.000	3,500.00000	3,500.00			
REMOVE SERVICE ** See Special Provisions **		ea.					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
1390	1018007	6.000	15,000.00000	90,000.00			
NAVIGATION LIGHT (PIER) ** See Special Provisions **		ea.					
1400	1018008	2.000	20,000.00000	40,000.00			
NAVIGATION LIGHT (PIVOT TYPE CENTER OF CHANNEL) ** See Special Provisions **		ea.					
1410	1018013	(1.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00			
TEMPORARY WATERWAY CONSTRUCTION MARKERS ** See Special Provisions **		LS					
1420	1018050	(1.000)	5,000.00000	5,000.00			
MAINTAINING NAVIGATION LIGHTS ** See Special Provisions **		LS					
1430	1019029	(1.000)	150,000.00000	150,000.00			
AERIAL CABLE SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **		LS					
1440	1105415	4.000	2,500.00000	10,000.00			
1 WAY, 3 SECTION TRAFFIC SIGNAL POLYCARBONATE ** See Special Provisions **		ea.					
1450	1112221	1.000	12,000.00000	12,000.00			
CCTV SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **		ea.					
1460	1113102	3,200.000	5.00000	16,000.00			
5 CONDUCTOR NO. 14 CABLE		l.f.					
1470	1113917	2.000	750,000.00000	1,500,000.00			
REPLACE ELEVATOR ** See Special Provisions **		ea.					
1480	1117111	6.000	8,750.00000	52,500.00			
RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON (RRFB) TYPE B ** See Special Provisions **		ea.					
1490	1118012	(1.000)	7,500.00000	7,500.00			
REMOVAL AND/OR RELOCATION OF TRAFFIC SIGNAL EQUIPMENT ** See Special Provisions **		LS					



Tabulation of Bids

Page: 14

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
1500	1131002	475.000	50.00000	23,750.00				
REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN								
1510	1206023	(1.000)	2,000.00000	2,000.00				
REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING SIGNS ** See Special Provisions **								
1520	1208931	7.000	150.00000	1,050.00				
SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE IX RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING) ** See Special Provisions **								
1530	1208937	19.000	150.00000	2,850.00				
SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE XI RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING) ** See Special Provisions **								
1540	1210101	2,000.000	0.60000	1,200.00				
4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS								
1550	1210102	4,410.000	0.60000	2,646.00				
4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS								
1560	1210110	1,350.000	1.10000	1,485.00				
4" WHITE TYPE I EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **								
1570	1210113	4,450.000	1.10000	4,895.00				
6" WHITE TYPE I EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **								
1580	1210118	1,275.000	6.00000	7,650.00				
EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS SYMBOLS AND LEGEND								
1590	1220027	774.000	45.00000	34,830.00				
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS								
1600	1302061	10.000	1,000.00000	10,000.00				
ADJUST GATE BOX (WATER) ** See Special Provisions **								



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
1610	1302062	1.000	1,000.00000	1,000.00			
ADJUST GATE BOX (GAS) ** See Special Provisions **		ea.					
1620	1304017	(1.000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00			
INSTALL WATER ACCESS ** See Special Provisions **		LS					
1630	1802210.04	3.000	600.00000	1,800.00			
TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (400 lb.)		ea.					
1640	1802210.07	9.000	600.00000	5,400.00			
TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (700 lb.)		ea.					
1650	1802210.14	12.000	600.00000	7,200.00			
TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (1400 lb.)		ea.					
1660	1802210.21	6.000	600.00000	3,600.00			
TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (2100 lb.)		ea.					
Section Totals:			\$29,989,776.00				
Contract Totals			\$29,989,776.00				
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum							